
WRIGHT-PATTERSON AIR FORCE BASE

HOURS OF OPERATION:
Summer Hours (May - Sept): 

Monday - Friday  |  8:30 AM - 5 PM
Saturday  |  8 AM - 12 PM 

Closed on Sunday & Federal Holidays

Winter Hours (Oct - April): 

Monday - Friday  |  8:30 AM - 5 PM 
Closed on weekends & Federal Holidays

Outdoor Recreation is open to all with base access including Active Duty Military, 

Retired Military, DoD Civilians, DoD Contractors, and dependents with DD Form 1173 with valid ID card. 

For questions regarding base access or valid IDs, please call Security Forces at (937) 257-6516.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

LOCATION:

Building 95, Area A
5265 Miller Road

WPAFB, OH 45433

PHONE NUMBERS:

Main Office: (937) 257-9889

FamCamp / RV Storage:  
(937) 271-2535

WrightPattFSS.com/Outdoor-Recreation

facebook.com/WPOutdoorRec

@wpafboutdoorrec

RV STORAGE
Outdoor Rec manages 2 storage lots on 
base, and 2 storage lots off base. 

Call (937) 271-2535 for availability.

Under 24ft is $35/month
24ft and over is $45/month

SWIMMING POOLS
Outdoor Rec manages all 3 base 
swimming pools. 

• Indoor Pool at Dodge Fitness Center

• Patterson Pool (Open Summer Only)

• Prairies Pool (Open Summer Only)

PROGRAMS & TRIPS
Check out our Facebook page 
@WPOutdoorRec for upcoming trips 
and programs. Programs include 
skydiving, whitewater rafting, soaring, 
climbing, paddling and more! 

Program discounts available for Active Duty 
& Reservists under the R4R program.

FamCamp
Located on Area A near Bass Lake. 
FamCamp is open to all Military, Retired 
Military, and DoD Civilians.

Office Hours

Monday-Friday   |  12 - 5 pm
Call (937) 271-2535 to make a reservation

Fees:

Dry Camping Daily   |  $10
Partial Hookup Daily   |  $25
Full Hookup Daily   |  $28
Bunkhouse Daily   |  $65

 Amenities:

WiFi, Bath House, Dump Station,
Coin-Op Laundry Facilities

Outdoor Recreation Rental Policies
Upon return, items will be checked for damage or cleanliness. If items are deemed 
damaged, the customer is responsible for cost of repair or replacing the item. If item 
is deemed dirty, up to a $75 cleaning fee will be applied. If bounce houses are returned 
wet, a $100 cleaning fee will be applied.

Items MAY NOT be left outside of ODR, before or after business hours. Items have to be 
checked in by ODR staff. If items are left outside without being checked in by staff, the 
customer will be charged a daily fee until the items have been checked in and signed 
for by customer and staff.

RESERVATIONS FOR ALL ITEMS MUST BE MADE IN-PERSON AT BUILDING 95. PAYMENT IS 
DUE IN FULL AT TIME OF RESERVATION. RESERVATIONS CAN BE MADE A MAX OF 90 DAYS 
OUT FROM THE RESERVATION DATE.

Rental Refund Policy

You may cancel a reservation at anytime. If canceling 48 hours or more, a full refund is 
granted. If canceling within 24-48 hours, 50% will be refunded back to the customer. 
Any cancellations made within 24 hours, NO refund will be given.



Canoe - 2 or 3 Seat
24 hr = $10

Weekend = $15

Kayak - Youth, Single, 
or 2 Seat

24 hr = $10
Weekend = $15

Standup Paddleboard (SUP)
24 hr = $5

Weekend = $11

2, 6, or 8 Boat Trailer
24 hr = $10

Weekend = $15

Zup Board
24 hr = $6

Weekend = $13

River Tube - 1 Person
24 hr = $10

Weekend = $15

Water Skis
24 hr = $4

Weekend = $9

Boat Tube - 1 Person
24 hr = $6

Weekend = $13

Boat Tube - 6 Person
24 hr = $10

Weekend = $22

Air Pump
24 hr = $4

Weekend = $9

BOATS & AQUATIC RECREATION

Jayco Jay Feather 17’
24 hr = $175

Weekend = $365

Starcraft AR-One 15’
24 hr = $150

Weekend = $315

Flagstaff 12RBST Pop-Up 18’
24 hr = $125

Weekend = $265

Scamp 13’
24 hr = $75

Weekend = $165

Enclosed 10’x4’8”
Cargo Trailer
24 hr = $30

Weekend = $75

Enclosed 16’x7’
Cargo Trailer
24 hr = $45

Weekend = $105

Flatbed 8’x6’
Utility Trailer

24 hr = $15
Weekend = $35

**Campers must be rented for a minimum of 2 days**

CAMPERS & TRAILERS TOOLS

Aerator w/ Trailer

Deck Sprayer

Dolly

Drill/Impact Set - Cordless

Drill - Corded

Edger - Electric or Gas

Fertilizer

Floor Dryer

Generator

Hedge Trimmer - Electric

Ice Auger

Lawn Mower

Leaf Blower

Leaf Mulcher

Posthole Digger - Gas

Power Washer - Gas

Power Painter

Rake

Ramp Set

Saw - Circular or Jig

Saw - Miter

Shovel or Spade

Sledgehammer

Tamp

Tiller - Front Tine

Tool Kit - 6 pieces

Tree Trimmer

Wallpaper Steamer

Water Pump

Weed Eater - Gas

Wheelbarrow

$20

$4

$7

$12

$8

$8

$8

$10

$40

$6

$3

$25

$7

$20

$20

$20

$18

$2

$4

$7

$15

$2

$4

$2

$40

$25

$4

$8

$25

$12

$3

$45

$9

$15

$28

$17

$17

$17

$21

$85

$13

$7

$55

$15

$45

$45

$45

$40

$3

$9

$15

$35

$3

$19

$3

$85

$55

$9

$17

$55

$28

$7

Aerator

Leaf Mulcher

Tiller

Tool Kit



Chafing Dish

Ice Chest - 50 qt.
Large Towable Charcoal Grill

PICNIC & HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

Cambro Small

Cambro Large

Canopy - 10x10

Canopy - 15x15

Canopy - 20x30

Chafing Dish

Chair - Blue

Chair - White

Coffee Pot - 50 Cup

Coffee Pot - 100 Cup

Cooler - Tub

Cooler - 3 Gallon

Cooler - 5 Gallon

Cooler - 10 Gallon

Cooler - Keg

Pretzel Warmer

$3

$4

$30

$75

$90

$5

$1.50

$1.75

$6

$7

$3

$4

$5

$7

$5

$15

$7

$9

$70

$165

$195

$11

$2.00

$2.25

$13

$15

$7

$9

$11

$15

$11

$35

Ice Chest - 50 qt.

Ice Chest - 100 qt.

Ice Chest - 150 qt.

Small Gas Grill

Large Gas Grill

Small Towable 
Pig Rotisserie Grill

Small Towable 
Charcoal Grill

Large Towable 
Charcoal Grill

Fender Speaker 
System

Rollaway Bed

Stock Pot - 16 qt.

Table - 6 ft., Card or 
Classroom

Table - 8 ft.

Trash Can - 55 gal.

Small Trough

Large Trough

Slushy Machine

Snowcone Machine

$3

$4

$7

$18

$60

$60

$35

$60

$25

$8

$2

$3

$5

$5

$4

$6

$30

$20

$7

$9

$15

$40

$130

$130

$80

$130

$60

$17

$3

$7

$11

$8

$9

$13

$75

$55

Art Spinner

Balloon Darts

Basket Toss

Bean Bag Toss

Big Mouth Case

Bottle Ring Toss

Coke Toss

Crazy Hat

Dunking Booth

First and Ten

Fish Bowl Toss

Frog Hop Case

Giant Chess or Checkers

Giant Connect Four

Giant Jenga

Gone Fishin Case

High Striker Large

High Striker Small

Santa, Grinch or Elf Costume

Horseshoe Toss (Regular or Case)

Inflatable Air Dancer

Kids Horse Race Set

Krazy Cans (Regular or Case)

Milk Jug Toss

Pass The Pig

Pig Race

Pin The Tail

Potty Toss

Ring Toss (Regular or Case)

Skee Ball

Spikeball

Spill The Milk

Stand Bottle Case

Tic-Tac-Toe

Win Lose Draw

$20

$7

$10

$4

$7

$7

$7

$7

$120

$7

$7

$7

$10

$10

$7

$7

$60

$20

$12

$7

$20

$12

$7

$7

$4

$15

$7

$7

$7

$8

$10

$7

$7

$7

$7

$42

$15

$22

$9

$15

$15

$15

$15

$250

$15

$15

$15

$22

$22

$15

$15

$125

$45

$25

$15

$42

$28

$15

$15

$9

$32

$15

$15

$15

$17

$22

$15

$15

$15

$15

CARNIVAL GAMES

Dunking Booth

Giant Connect Four

Kids Horse Race Set

High Striker Large

OFFICIAL FUNCTION ITEMS - FREE OF CHARGE

Table and Chair Box Set - includes 125 blue folding chairs and 25 tables (8 ft. long)

Sports Kit - Soccer Goals and Ball, Frisbee, Kickball, Base Set, Volleyball Set, Horseshoe Set, 
Cones, Flag Football Set, Football & Air Pump



BOUNCE HOUSES - SPECIALTY

Wrecking Ball $195 $390 Hungry Hippo $195 $390

Human Billiards $195 $390

BOUNCE HOUSES

Bounce House - Combo 18x18 $120 $250

Bounce House - Large 15x15 $100 $215

Bounce House - Medium $90 $195

Bounce House - Small $80 $175 Obstacle Course

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

Backpack $3 $7

Binoculars $3 $7

Camp Chair - Adult 
or Youth

$3 $7

Buddy Heater $4 $9

Camp Griddle $5 $11

Car Top Carrier - 
Hard

$5 $11

Camp Shower $3 $7

Compass $3 $7

Dish Set - 4 Plates, 
Bowls & Mugs $5 $11

Dutch Oven $3 $7

Fire Pit $5 $11

Fishing Poles $2 $3

Lantern - Flourescent 
or Propane $4 $9

Cot $3 $7

Pot & Pan Set $2 $3

Sleeping Bag - Adult or 
Youth $4 $9

Sleeping Pad Foam $3 $7

Sleeping Pad Rubber $2 $3

Stove - 
Backpacking

$3 $7

Stove - 
Double Burner

$5 $11

Tarp $2 $3

Tent - 2 Person $7 $15

Tent - 4 Person $10 $21

Tent - 6 Person $12 $25

Water Carrier $3 $7

GAMES & OUTDOOR SPORTS

Badminton Set

Ball - Basketball, 
Football, Kickball, 
Soccer Ball, Baseball, 
Volleyball

Bike - Road, Mountain 
or Hybrid

Baseball Bat

Bocce Ball $3 $7

Cornhole Set $7 $15

Croquet Set $4 $9

Disc Golf $4 $9

Disc Golf Portable $10 $22

Dodgeball Set $4 $9

Flag Football $5 $11

Frisbee $2 $3

Horseshoe Set $3 $7

Jumbo Pong $10 $22

Kan Jam $5 $11

Golf-Chipping Game $10 $22

Lawn Darts $10 $22

Mega Pong Set $20 $42

Metal Detector $7 $15

Pass The Pigs $4 $9

Potato Sack Race $3 $7

Sled $2 $3

Snowshoes $3 $7

Soccer Goal Set $4 $9

Softball Base Set $3 $7

Softball Set $15 $32

Sports Cones (30) $2 $3

Tug of War Rope $3 $7

Volleyball Bag Set $10 $22

Volleyball Set - Indoor $12 $28

Mega Volleyball $12 $28

Polish Horseshoes $3 $7

Ladder Ball $5 $11

Washer Toss $5 $11

Yard Dice $4 $9

$4

$2

$9

$3

$2 $3

$7 $15

Bike Rack - Trunk, or 
Hitch Mount $7 $15

Lawn Skis $5 $11
Inflatable Jousting

Inflatable Obstacle Course Inflatable Hula Toss$140 $300

$140 $300

$40 $100

Sports Equipment

Cornhole Set

Mountain Bike


