ADDITIONAL SERVICES

RV STORAGE

Outdoor Rec manages 2 storage lots on base, and 2 storage lots off base.

Call (937) 271-2535 for availability.

Under 24ft is \$35/month 24ft and over is \$45/month

SWIMMING POOLS

Outdoor Rec manages all 3 base swimming pools.

- Indoor Pool at Dodge Fitness Center
- Patterson Pool (Open Summer Only)
- Prairies Pool (Open Summer Only)

PROGRAMS & TRIPS

Check out our Facebook page @WPOutdoorRec for upcoming trips and programs. Programs include skydiving, whitewater rafting, soaring, climbing, paddling and more!

Program discounts available for Active Duty & Reservists under the R4R program.

FamCamp

Located on Area A near Bass Lake. FamCamp is open to all Military, Retired Military, and DoD Civilians.

Office Hours

Monday-Friday | 12 - 5 pm Call (937) 271-2535 to make a reservation

Fees:

Dry Camping Daily | \$10 Partial Hookup Daily | \$25 Full Hookup Daily | \$28 Bunkhouse Daily | \$65

Amenities:

WiFi, Bath House, Dump Station, Coin-Op Laundry Facilities

AIR FORCE



RECHARGE FOR RESILIENCY

Outdoor Recreation Rental Policies

Upon return, items will be checked for damage or cleanliness. If items are deemed damaged, the customer is responsible for cost of repair or replacing the item. If item is deemed dirty, up to a \$75 cleaning fee will be applied. If bounce houses are returned wet, a \$100 cleaning fee will be applied.

Items **MAY NOT** be left outside of ODR, before or after business hours. Items have to be checked in by ODR staff. If items are left outside without being checked in by staff, the customer will be charged a daily fee until the items have been checked in and signed for by customer and staff.

RESERVATIONS FOR ALL ITEMS MUST BE MADE IN-PERSON AT BUILDING 95. PAYMENT IS DUE IN FULL AT TIME OF RESERVATION. RESERVATIONS CAN BE MADE A MAX OF 90 DAYS OUT FROM THE RESERVATION DATE.

Rental Refund Policy

You may cancel a reservation at anytime. If canceling 48 hours or more, a full refund is granted. If canceling within 24-48 hours, 50% will be refunded back to the customer. **Any cancellations made within 24 hours, N0 refund will be given.**

WRIGHT-PATTERSON AIR FORCE BASE

OUTDOOR RECREATION



Summer Hours (May - Sept): Monday - Friday | 8:30 AM - 5 PM Saturday | 8 AM - 12 PM Closed on Sunday & Federal Holidays

Winter Hours (Oct - April): Monday - Friday | 8:30 AM - 5 PM Closed on weekends & Federal Holidays

facebook.com/WPOutdoorRec

@wpafboutdoorrec

WrightPattFSS.com/Outdoor-Recreation

LOCATION:

Building 95, Area A 5265 Miller Road WPAFB, OH 45433

PHONE NUMBERS:

Main Office: (937) 257-9889 FamCamp / RV Storage: (937) 271-2535

Outdoor Recreation is open to all with base access including Active Duty Military, Retired Military, DoD Civilians, DoD Contractors, and dependents with DD Form 1173 with valid ID card. **For questions regarding base access or valid IDs, please call Security Forces at (937) 257-6516**.

CAMPERS & TRAILERS



Jayco Jay Feather 17' 24 hr = \$175 Weekend = \$365



Starcraft AR-One 15' 24 hr = \$150 Weekend = \$315





Enclosed 10'x4'8" **Cargo Trailer** 24 hr = \$30 Weekend = \$75



Cargo Trailer

24 hr = \$45

Weekend = \$105

BOATS & AQUATIC RECREATION



Flagstaff 12RBST Pop-Up 18'

24 hr = \$125

Weekend = \$265

Flatbed 8'x6' **Utility Trailer** 24 hr = \$15 Weekend = \$35

Campers must be rented for a minimum of 2 days



Canoe - 2 or 3 Seat 24 hr = \$10Weekend = \$15



2, 6, or 8 Boat Trailer 24 hr = \$10Weekend = \$15



Water Skis 24 hr = \$4 Weekend = \$9



Kavak - Youth. Single. or 2 Seat 24 hr = \$10Weekend = \$15



Zup Board 24 hr = \$6Weekend = \$13

Boat Tube - 1 Person 24 hr = \$6Weekend = \$13

Boat Tube - 6 Person 24 hr = \$10Weekend = \$22



Standup Paddleboard (SUP)

24 hr = \$5

Weekend = \$11

River Tube - 1 Person 24 hr = \$10Weekend = \$15

Air Pump 24 hr = \$4 Weekend = \$9

TOOLS











PICNIC & HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

	24-hr	Weekend		24-hr	Weekend
Cambro Small	\$3	\$7	lce Chest - 50 qt.	\$3	\$7
Cambro Large	\$4	\$9	lce Chest - 100 qt.	\$4	\$9
Canopy - 10x10	\$30	\$70	lce Chest - 150 qt.	\$7	\$15
Canopy - 15x15	\$75	\$165	Small Gas Grill	\$18	\$40
Canopy - 20x30	\$90	\$195	Large Gas Grill	\$60	\$130
Chafing Dish	\$5	\$11	Small Towable Pig Rotisserie Grill		\$130
Chair - Blue	\$1.50	\$2.00	Small Towable \$35 Charcoal Grill		\$80
Chair - White	\$1.75	\$2.25	Large Towable Charcoal Grill	\$60	\$130
Coffee Pot - 50 Cup	\$6	\$13	Fender Speaker System	\$25	\$60
Coffee Pot - 100 Cup	\$7	\$15	Rollaway Bed	\$8	\$17
Cooler - Tub	\$3	\$7	Stock Pot - 16 qt.	\$2	\$3
Cooler - 3 Gallon	\$4	\$9	Table - 6 ft., Card or Classroom		\$7
Cooler - 5 Gallon	\$5	\$11	Table - 8 ft. \$5		\$11
Cooler - 10 Gallon	\$7	\$15	Trash Can - 55 gal. \$5		\$8
Cooler - Keg	\$5	\$11	Small Trough	\$4	\$9
Pretzel Warmer	\$15	\$35	Large Trough	\$6	\$13
			Slushy Machine	\$30	\$75





Snowcone Machine



\$55

\$20

Large Towable Charcoal Grill

lce Chest - 50 qt.

OFFICIAL FUNCTION ITEMS - FREE OF CHARGE

 Table and Chair Box Set - includes 125 blue folding chairs and 25 tables (8 ft. long)

Sports Kit - Soccer Goals and Ball, Frisbee, Kickball, Base Set, Volleyball Set, Horseshoe Set, Cones, Flag Football Set, Football & Air Pump



CARNIVAL GAMES



Dunking Booth





Kids Horse Race Set



GAMES & OUTDOOR SPORTS

	24-hr	Weekend		24-hr	Weekend
Badminton Set	\$4	\$9	Lawn Darts	\$10	\$22
Ball - Basketball, Football, Kickball,	\$2	\$3	Lawn Skis	\$5	\$11
Soccer Ball, Baseball, Volleyball	ΨĹ	Ģ	Mega Pong Set	\$20	\$42
Baseball Bat	\$2	\$3	Metal Detector	\$7	\$15
Bike - Road, Mountain or Hybrid	\$7	\$15	Pass The Pigs	\$4	\$9
Bike Rack - Trunk, or Hitch Mount	\$7	\$15	Polish Horseshoes	\$3	\$7
Bocce Ball	\$3	\$7	Potato Sack Race	\$3	\$7
Cornhole Set	\$7	\$15	Sled	\$2	\$3
Croquet Set	\$4	\$9	Snowshoes	\$3	\$7
Disc Golf	\$4	\$9	Soccer Goal Set	\$4	\$9
Disc Golf Portable	\$10	\$22	Softball Base Set	\$3	\$7
Dodgeball Set	\$4	\$9	Softball Set \$15		\$32
Flag Football	\$5	\$11	Sports Cones (30)	\$2	\$3
Frisbee	\$2	\$3	Tug of War Rope \$3		\$7
Golf-Chipping Game	\$10	\$22	Volleyball Bag Set \$1		\$22
Horseshoe Set	\$3	\$7	Volleyball Set - Indoor \$12		\$28
Jumbo Pong	\$10	\$22	Mega Volleyball	\$12	\$28
Kan Jam	\$5	\$11	Washer Toss	\$5	\$11
Ladder Ball	\$5	\$11	Yard Dice	\$4	\$9

Cornhole Set



Sports Equipment



Mountain Bike

BOUNCE HOUSES - SPECIALTY

	24-hr	Weekend		24-hr	Weekend
Wrecking Ball	\$195	\$390	Hungry Hippo	\$195	\$390
Human Billiards	\$195 \$390 Inflatable Jousting		\$140	\$300	
Inflatable Obstacle Course	\$140	\$300	Inflatable Hula Toss	\$40	\$100

BOUNCE HOUSES

	24-hr	Weekend
Bounce House - Combo 18x18	\$120	\$250
Bounce House - Large 15x15	\$100	\$215
Bounce House - Medium	\$90	\$195
Bounce House - Small	\$80	\$175



CAMPING EQUIPMENT

	24-hr	Weekend		24-hr	Weekend
Backpack	\$3	\$7	Lantern - Flourescent or Propane	\$4	\$9
Binoculars	\$3	\$7	Pot & Pan Set	\$2	\$3
Buddy Heater	\$4	\$9	Sleeping Bag - Adult or Youth	\$4	\$9
Camp Chair - Adult or Youth	\$3	\$7	Sleeping Pad Foam	\$3	\$7
Camp Griddle	\$5	\$11	Sleeping Pad Rubber	\$2	\$3
Camp Shower	\$3	\$7	Stove - Backpacking	\$3	\$7
Car Top Carrier - Hard	\$5	\$11	Stove - Double Burner	\$5	\$11
Compass	\$3	\$7	Tarp	\$2	\$3
Cot	\$3	\$7		\$7	\$15
Dish Set - 4 Plates, Bowls & Mugs	\$5	\$11	Tent - 2 Person		
Dutch Oven	\$3	\$7	Tent - 4 Person	\$10	\$21
Fire Pit	\$5	\$11	Tent - 6 Person	\$12	\$25
Fishing Poles	shing Poles \$2 \$3 Water Carri		Water Carrier	\$3	\$7